
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
12733 Stafford Rd #400
Dock#10

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 47 X 28 X 12 IN

REF: SBFS-240925-0350001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stafford TX 77477

SHIP DATE: 25SEP24
ACTWGT: 77.17 LB
CAD: 259253983/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tammy Strange
Tammy Strange

82 Alexis Ln

12056361105
BROKEN BOW OK 74728 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
3J

2/
4E

F9
/9

AE
3

7788 0986 3995

     74728

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7788 0986 3995


